:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7061091

Aug 09, 2023 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 220,659 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 775170 - 0.163067841 ETH®
303.76 USD

2 775171 - 0.014989627 ETH®
27.92 USD

3 775172 - 0.014919822 ETH®
27.79 USD

4 775173 - 0.014944128 ETH®
27.83 USD

S 775174 - 0.014905561 ETH®
27.76 USD

6 775175 - 0.014902488 ETH®
27.76 USD

7 775176 - 0.014902767 ETH®
27.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7061091
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/220659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775173
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775174
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775175
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775176

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

775177

775178

775179

775180

775181

775182

775183

775184

775185

Validator Id

322584

Amount

- 0.014961171
27.86 USD

- 0.014930324
27.81 USD

- 0.014903441
27.76 USD

- 0.014907837
27.77 USD

- 0.052369543
97.55 USD

- 0.014952859
27.85 USD

- 0.014967041
27.88 USD

- 0.014961282
27.86 USD

- 0.014928139
27.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.037672059
70.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775177
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775178
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775179
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775180
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775181
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775182
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775183
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775184
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/775185
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/322584

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



