

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-14 16:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7061091</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 09, 2023 · 05:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>220,659</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>775170</u>	- 0.163067841 ETH 😔 303.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>775171</u>	- 0.014989627 ETH ↔ 27.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>775172</u>	- 0.014919822 ETH ↔ 27.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>775173</u>	- 0.014944128 ETH ⊘ 27.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>775174</u>	- 0.014905561 ETH ⊗ 27.76 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>775175</u>	- 0.014902488 ETH ⊘ 27.76 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>775176</u>	- 0.014902767 ETH ⊘ 27.76 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	775177	- 0.014961171 ETH ⊘ 27.86 USD	
<u>9</u>	775178	- 0.014930324 ETH ⊘ 27.81 USD	
<u>10</u>	775179	- 0.014903441 ETH ⊘ 27.76 USD	
<u>11</u>	775180	- 0.014907837 ETH ↔ 27.77 USD	
<u>12</u>	775181	- 0.052369543 ETH ⊘ 97.55 USD	
<u>13</u>	775182	- 0.014952859 ETH ⊘ 27.85 USD	
<u>14</u>	775183	- 0.014967041 ETH ② 27.88 USD	
<u>15</u>	775184	- 0.014961282 ETH ⊘ 27.86 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>775185</u>	- 0.014928139 ETH ⊘ 27.80 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.037672059 ETH ⊘ 70.17 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.